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Session 2 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

40 Women`s (50kg) CHAN CHING MAN GEMINI HKG
RADOVANOVIC Nina SRB BLUE RSC R2 2:27

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said CAN
ROU
USA
KGZ
GUA

PETERSON Wade
ION Mihai
REESE Shawn Kale
BORKOEVA Zhamila
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10

RED
BLUE

41 Women`s (50kg) ROSSHAUG Sofie Vinter DEN
CARDENAS ABARCA VALERIA CRC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur FIJ
KAZ
BUL
KOR
ARG

WHIPPY Ratu Seru
YERMEK Suiyenish
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
JONGJIN Kim
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

42 Women`s (50kg) HINESTROZA ASPRILLA Yuliett Iveth PAN
HAQNAZAROVA RUHAFZO TJK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo LAT
LTU
CAN
MAR
TPE

HANEVICS Leonids
SNIUKSTA Gintaras
PETERSON Wade
MOUFASSIR Said
LIN Chia Chan

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

43 Women`s (50kg) KUCZEWSKA Natalia POL
MEZEI Petra HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale KOR
BUL
GUA
NOR
FIJ

JONGJIN Kim
POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
DAHLEN Geir
WHIPPY Ratu Seru

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

44 Women`s (50kg) GIANNAKOPOULOU ANTONIA-FILIPPA GRE
VALENCIA VICTORIA INGRIT LORENA COL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RED
BLUE

45 Women`s (57kg) REYES Leilany GUA
MILISIC Ana Marija SUI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak USA
TPE
MAR
NED
KGZ

REESE Shawn Kale
LIN Chia Chan
MOUFASSIR Said
DUNAR Cem Taylan
BORKOEVA Zhamila

28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

46 Women`s (57kg) CARRILLO Jennifer MEX
MENDOZA Alyssa USA BLUE RSC R1 2:38

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LTU SNIUKSTA Gintaras GUA
ARG
UKR
ROU
KOR

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro
SERVIDE Roberto Fernando
VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
ION Mihai
JONGJIN Kim

--
--
--
--
--
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RED
BLUE

47 Women`s (60kg) JAISMINE JAISMINE IND
TAGUCHI AYAKA JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei KAZ
MAR
IRI
ITA
NED

YERMEK Suiyenish
MOUFASSIR Said
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak
FRANCHI Carlo
DUNAR Cem Taylan

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

48 Women`s (60kg) TAPIA RODRIGUEZ KIRIA NARIELYS PUR
ALEXIUSSON Agnes SWE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE LIN Chia Chan KGZ
KOR
FIJ
CAN
NOR

BORKOEVA Zhamila
JONGJIN Kim
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
PETERSON Wade
DAHLEN Geir

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

49 Women`s (60kg) SMITH Terris CAN
BERNARDOVA Lenka CZE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur MAR
USA
___
KAZ
IRI

MOUFASSIR Said
REESE Shawn Kale
KRUTASOV Sergei
YERMEK Suiyenish
BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak

28:29
27:30
29:28
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

50 Women`s (60kg) STAROVOITOVA Ana LTU
MARTINEZ PEREZ SHEILA ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto Fernando BUL
KGZ
KOR
TPE
ROU

POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov
BORKOEVA Zhamila
JONGJIN Kim
LIN Chia Chan
ION Mihai

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

51 Women`s (60kg) LINARDATOU CHRISTINA GRE
CHEE ZANN SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro UKR
CAN
KAZ
FIJ
USA

VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo
PETERSON Wade
YERMEK Suiyenish
WHIPPY Ratu Seru
REESE Shawn Kale

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on Points
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