

SUN 3 MAR 2024 19:00



SESSION RESULTS

Session 2 B

Session 2 B									
Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Result D	ecision	
40 Women's (50kg)			RED BLUE	CHAN CHING MAN GEMINI RADOVANOVIC Nina		HKG SRB	BLUE RSC	R2 2:27	
		Referee:	MAR	MOUFASSIR Said	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ROU USA KGZ	PETERSON Wade ION Mihai REESE Shawn Kale BORKOEVA Zhamila PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro	8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10 8:10	
41	Women's (50kg)		RED	ROSSHAUG Sofie Vinter		DEN	RED WP	5:0	
"	Women's (song)		BLUE	CARDENAS ABARCA VALERIA		CRC	KED W	3.0	
		Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV Mansur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ BUL KOR	WHIPPY Ratu Seru YERMEK Suiyenish POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov JONGJIN Kim SERVIDE Roberto Fernando	29:28 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27	
42	Women's (50kg)		RED BLUE	HINESTROZA ASPRILLA Yuliett Iveth HAQNAZAROVA RUHAFZO		PAN TJK	BLUE WP	4:1	
		Referee:	UKR	VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LTU CAN MAR	HANEVICS Leonids SNIUKSTA Gintaras PETERSON Wade MOUFASSIR Said LIN Chia Chan	27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29 29:28	
43	Women's (50kg)		RED	KUCZEWSKA Natalia		POL	RED WP	5:0	
	Women's (cong)		BLUE	MEZEI Petra		HUN		0.0	
		Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn Kale	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL GUA NOR	JONGJIN Kim POPOV Ivan Tsvetanov PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro DAHLEN Geir WHIPPY Ratu Seru	30 :27 30 :27 30 :27 29 :28 30 :27	
44	Women's (50kg)		RED BLUE	GIANNAKOPOULOU ANTONIA-FILIPPA VALENCIA VICTORIA INGRIT LORENA		GRE COL	BLUE WO		
		Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:				
45	Women's (57kg)		RED	REYES Leilany		GUA			
			BLUE	MILISIC Ana Marija		SUI	BLUE WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IRI	BORDBAR HAGHIGHI SABET Babak	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE MAR NED	REESE Shawn Kale LIN Chia Chan MOUFASSIR Said DUNAR Cem Taylan BORKOEVA Zhamila	28: 29 27: 30 28: 29 28: 29 28: 29	
46	Women's (57kg)		RED BLUE	CARRILLO Jennifer MENDOZA Alyssa		MEX USA	BLUE RSC	R1 2:38	
		Referee:	LTU	SNIUKSTA Gintaras	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARG UKR ROU	PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro SERVIDE Roberto Fernando VASYLYNCHUK Pavlo ION Mihai JONGJIN Kim	 	



SUN 3 MAR 2024 19:00



SESSION RESULTS

Session 2 B

Bout	Event		Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result I	Decision
47	Women's (60kg)		RED	JAISMINE JAISMINE		IND		=	
			BLUE	TAGUCHI AYAKA		JPN	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:		KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1:		YERMEK S		27: 30
					Judge 2:		MOUFASS		27: 30
					Judge 3:			GHIGHI SABET Babai	
					Judge 4:		FRANCHI		27: 30
					Judge 5:	NED	DUNAR Ce	em rayıan	27: 30
48	Women's (60kg)		RED	TAPIA RODRIGUEZ KIRIA NARIELYS		PUR			
	(0,		BLUE	ALEXIUSSON Agnes		SWE	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	TPE	LIN Chia Chan	Judge 1:	KGZ	BORKOEV	'A Zhamila	27: 30
					Judge 2:		JONGJIN I		27: 30
					Judge 3:		WHIPPY R		27: 30
					Judge 4:		PETERSO		27:30
					Judge 5:	NOR	DAHLEN C	Beir	27: 30
49	Women's (60kg)		RED	SMITH Terris		CAN			
	(** 3)		BLUE	BERNARDOVA Lenka		CZE	BLUE	WP	4:1
		Referee:	TJK	MUHIDDINOV Mansur	Judge 1:		MOUFASS	SIR Said	28: 29
					Judge 2:		REESE Sh		27: 30
					Judge 3:		KRUTASO	•	29: 28
					Judge 4:		YERMEK S	•	28: 29
					Judge 5:	IRI	BORDBAR HAC	GHIGHI SABET Baba	k 27: 30
50	Women's (60kg)		RED	STAROVOITOVA Ana		LTU			
	ν σ,		BLUE	MARTINEZ PEREZ SHEILA		ESP	BLUE	WP	5:0
		Referee:	ARG	SERVIDE Roberto Fernando	Judge 1:	BUL	POPOV Iva	an Tsvetanov	27: 30
					Judge 2:	KGZ	BORKOEV	'A Zhamila	27: 30
					Judge 3:		JONGJIN I		27: 30
					Judge 4:		LIN Chia C	han	27: 30
					Judge 5:	ROU	ION Mihai		27: 30
51	Women's (60kg)		RED	LINARDATOU CHRISTINA		GRE	RED	WP	5:0
	(9)		BLUE	CHEE ZANN		SGP		**	3.0
		Referee:	GUA	PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson Alejandro	Judge 1:	UKR	VASYLYN	CHUK Pavlo	30: 27
					Judge 2:	CAN	PETERSO	N Wade	30: 27
					Judge 3:		YERMEK S	•	30: 27
					Judge 4:		WHIPPY R		30: 27
					Judge 5:	USA	REESE Sh	awn Kale	29 :28

Legend:								
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on Points	